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Problem Definition/Correction Worksheet

	Prepared By: Arrivals Team
	Date:
	Number:


Problem Definition

	Problem Description 


	Inaccurate arrival information

	Evidence


	E-mails and cables

	Cause (Root?)


	Life situational changes of newcomers, lack of knowledge

	Impact


	Housing assigned is not ready, Missed pick-up at airport

	Recommendations / Benefits


	HR being more proactive in getting new or updated arrival dates.  Accurate and timely information.


Action Plan

	Goal


	Customer satisfaction, process efficiency, reduced costs and cycle time

	Responsibility
	HR

	Champion
	GSO

	Evidence Of Success


	Fewer changes, no missed pick-ups

	Tasks/Action Steps

What Will Be Done?
	Responsibilities

Who Will Do It?
	Resources

(Funding/Time/People/Materials)
	Timeline

By When? (Day/Month)

	1.HR will directly contact new arrival
2.

3.

4.

5.
	1.HR
2.

3.

4.

5.
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
	1. As needed
2.

3.

4.

5.
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